
mini Crostic Puzzle 571
Just because it's dark doesn't mean it's going to storm.
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A. Oscar winner for Damon
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B. Vodka, coffee liqueur, and
cream cocktail 112
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C. Monday-morning ___
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D. Electrical safety device
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E. The Forever War author
121

 
 26 

 
108

   
 87 

 
109

 
 65 

 
 98 

 
104

 
 73 

 
 48 

 
 83 

.

F. It's on the Jersey side of
the Lincoln Tunnel   5  
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G. Protozoa
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H. Tolstoy epic
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I. Wife of Priam
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J. Eliminated as unsuited
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K. Heady vegetable?
114

 
 57 

 
 22 

 
 59 

 
 78 

 
  2  

 
 15 

 
106

 
 85 

 
133

 
  7  

.

L. Great German composer
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M. Common conversational
topic  25 
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N. Small restaurant
 63 

 
 82 

 
 19 

 
 41 

.


